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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    13.1 SPL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brandon Fried          M3539         1/24     1:27:31     2:51:20    6:33     2:51:20
2     Jake Keehan            M3034         1/16     1:27:13     3:02:00    6:57     3:02:00
3     Adam Shafer            M3539         2/24     1:34:00     3:08:06    7:11     3:08:06
4     Bill McGinnis          M3539         3/24     1:33:32     3:11:53    7:20     3:11:51
5     Andrew Cassano         M3034         2/16     1:40:16     3:15:30    7:28     3:15:26
6     Lisa Holding Eagle     F3539         1/14     1:41:02     3:16:12    7:30     3:16:12
7     Andrew Pavek           M3034         3/16     1:42:37     3:18:15    7:34     3:18:06
8     Kevin Carder           M2529         1/15     1:34:38     3:20:34    7:40     3:20:32
9     Mandy Elseth           F3539         2/14     1:45:22     3:26:31    7:53     3:26:19
10    Joseph Hegy            M4549         1/16     1:43:47     3:36:18    8:16     3:36:15
11    Kurt Mentele           M2024          1/7     1:44:57     3:36:57    8:17     3:36:54
12    Leslie Brunette        F4044         1/16     1:47:44     3:37:21    8:18     3:37:09
13    Cody McKesson          M2024          2/7     1:51:20     3:39:29    8:23     3:39:19
14    Bryce Blank            M2024          3/7     1:43:14     3:40:36    8:24     3:40:00
15    Daniel Hind            M3034         4/16     1:45:22     3:40:39    8:26     3:40:36
16    Maleah Schad           F2529         1/18     1:49:50     3:42:51    8:31     3:42:47
17    Shane Warren           M4044         1/11     1:43:59     3:44:12    8:34     3:44:04
18    Shawn Smith            M5054         1/21     1:57:53     3:44:19    8:34     3:44:12
19    Jacob Conover          M0119          1/5     1:50:40     3:45:10    8:36     3:45:00
20    Lauren Zent            F3539         3/14     1:56:35     3:45:58    8:38     3:45:50
21    Rich Zappen            M6064         1/10     1:51:21     3:47:30    8:41     3:47:26
22    Kristen Volmer         F3539         4/14     1:53:19     3:47:48    8:42     3:47:40
23    Michelle Huntsman      F4044         2/16     1:56:02     3:49:46    8:46     3:49:38
24    Christopher Wilbers    M5054         2/21     1:55:43     3:52:21    8:50     3:51:17
25    Jonathan Nelson        M5559          1/7     1:57:32     3:51:29    8:50     3:51:19
26    Greg Loos              M5054         3/21     1:57:32     3:51:29    8:50     3:51:20
27    Thomas Kendrick        M2529         2/15     1:56:30     3:51:43    8:50     3:51:26
28    Sarah Nygaard          F2529         2/18     1:56:31     3:51:43    8:50     3:51:26
29    Jackie Meade           F3034         1/14     1:57:06     3:52:13    8:51     3:51:33
30    Tim Reisch             M3034         5/16     1:51:51     3:51:51    8:51     3:51:35
31    Betsy Biggerstaff      F3539         5/14     1:57:23     3:53:10    8:54     3:53:04
32    Jimmy Steyskal         M6064         2/10     1:55:49     3:54:44    8:57     3:54:26
33    Brittany Clarkson      F3034         2/14     1:51:55     3:56:01    9:01     3:55:58
34    Thomas Burschil        M3034         6/16     1:57:13     3:56:36    9:01     3:56:07
35    Scott Lamparek         M2529         3/15     1:50:42     3:56:57    9:03     3:56:50
36    Chad Sykora            M2529         4/15     1:57:40     3:57:00    9:03     3:56:57
37    Alexandria Kasprzak    F3034         3/14     2:02:17     3:57:59    9:05     3:57:54
38    Phil Uecker            M5559          2/7     1:55:28     3:58:57    9:08     3:58:52
39    Nicholas Smith         M2024          4/7     1:50:57     3:59:39    9:08     3:59:05
40    Dawn Doucette          F3539         6/14     1:51:08     3:59:26    9:08     3:59:13
41    Sarah Sommers          F2529         3/18     2:01:12     4:00:30    9:10     3:59:57
42    Maggie Coyle           F3034         4/14     2:01:15     4:02:28    9:14     4:01:47
43    Troy Rausch            M4549         2/16     2:05:24     4:02:13    9:15     4:02:02
44    John Rogers            M5054         4/21     1:59:34     4:02:30    9:16     4:02:22
45    Kaylee Lamb            F2024          1/7     2:01:10     4:03:04    9:16     4:02:28
46    James Whitcher         M3034         7/16     1:53:22     4:02:39    9:16     4:02:30
47    Misty Atnip            F4044         3/16     1:59:31     4:06:04    9:24     4:05:53
48    Doug Weber             M4044         2/11     2:09:08     4:06:40    9:24     4:06:02
49    Jamie Gastineau        M5054         5/21     2:01:46     4:06:06    9:24     4:06:04
50    Tanner Pettera         M3539         4/24     1:57:37     4:06:46    9:25     4:06:39
51    Seth Groff             M3539         5/24     1:58:57     4:07:40    9:27     4:07:33
52    Kate McPherson         F3034         5/14     2:01:41     4:08:18    9:29     4:08:11
53    Emily Delzer           F2024          2/7     2:02:53     4:10:16    9:32     4:09:41
54    Chih-Fan Yeh           M3539         6/24     1:52:56     4:10:10    9:33     4:10:10
55    Maria Aisenbrey        F3034         6/14     1:59:22     4:11:37    9:36     4:11:21
56    Collin Connett         M3034         8/16     1:59:48     4:12:18    9:38     4:12:11
57    Kristi Perryman        F4549         1/10     2:05:49     4:13:01    9:39     4:12:36
58    Matthew Johnson        M2024          5/7     1:56:52     4:12:55    9:39     4:12:45
59    Joshua Morris          M2529         5/15     1:58:10     4:13:06    9:39     4:12:48
60    Stacey Mason           F4549         2/10     2:09:05     4:14:41    9:43     4:14:25
61    Mark Hanson            M4549         3/16     1:59:56     4:16:12    9:46     4:15:41
62    Louis D'Angelo         M5559          3/7     2:12:19     4:16:21    9:47     4:16:03
63    Matt McKie             M3034         9/16     1:55:39     4:16:38    9:47     4:16:08
64    Jeffrey Graham         M3539         7/24     2:05:11     4:17:34    9:49     4:16:46
65    John Turner            M5054         6/21     2:01:52     4:17:04    9:49     4:16:51
66    Calvin Odom            M2529         6/15     2:04:44     4:18:15    9:51     4:17:52
67    Jake Ruttinger         M3539         8/24     2:03:20     4:18:52    9:53     4:18:34
68    Elizabeth Johnson      F3539         7/14     2:03:41     4:20:00    9:54     4:19:00
69    Elizabeth Goebel       F2024          3/7     2:05:52     4:19:42    9:54     4:19:20
70    James Hann             M2529         7/15     2:12:52     4:20:02    9:55     4:19:26
71    Beata Larson           F5054          1/7     2:11:17     4:20:00    9:55     4:19:34
72    Matthew Brewster       M2529         8/15     1:48:46     4:21:02    9:58     4:21:02
73    Grant Kocer            M3034        10/16     2:06:47     4:22:33   10:00     4:21:55
74    Morgan Kocer           F3034         7/14     2:06:47     4:22:33   10:00     4:21:55
75    Paul Gavriani          M5054         7/21     2:09:40     4:22:28   10:01     4:22:18
76    Neil Apfelbaum         M3034        11/16     2:12:20     4:23:25   10:02     4:22:44
77    Katie Evans            F3034         8/14     2:04:29     4:23:15   10:03     4:23:12
78    Kari Trout             F4549         3/10     2:15:04     4:24:28   10:05     4:24:10
79    Joshua Holdinghausen   M3539         9/24     2:15:52     4:25:19   10:07     4:25:03
80    Erica Parker           F4044         4/16     2:14:24     4:25:46   10:09     4:25:35
81    Joel Wilson            M3034        12/16     2:11:08     4:26:11   10:09     4:25:55
82    Kelsey Chandler        F3539         8/14     2:11:55     4:27:26   10:11     4:26:42
83    Graham Smith           M4044         3/11     2:06:40     4:28:08   10:13     4:27:30
84    Kerry Noonan           F4549         4/10     2:15:04     4:27:58   10:14     4:27:46
85    Sharon Jenkins         F5054          2/7     2:13:15     4:28:21   10:14     4:27:59
86    Richard Dickerson      M6064         3/10     2:15:15     4:28:35   10:14     4:28:01
87    Connor Van Der Werff   M0119          2/5     1:58:52     4:28:34   10:15     4:28:32
88    Mike Russell           M5054         8/21     2:12:28     4:30:06   10:17     4:29:05
89    Mark Yount             M6064         4/10     2:21:56     4:30:14   10:18     4:29:37
90    Jade Johnson           M2529         9/15     2:14:57     4:30:32   10:19     4:30:14
91    Adam Ansel             M3539        10/24     2:15:34     4:31:09   10:20     4:30:32
92    Andrew Jiang           M5559          4/7     2:06:03     4:31:44   10:22     4:31:19
93    Kasey Schroeder        F2529         4/18     2:16:37     4:31:26   10:22     4:31:19
94    Corey Hines            M3539        11/24     2:16:53     4:31:50   10:22     4:31:21
95    Sandy Weeldreyer       F5559          1/6     2:19:24     4:31:57   10:23     4:31:47
96    Carla Snedeker         F5054          3/7     2:06:58     4:32:37   10:24     4:32:10
97    Zar Toolan             M4044         4/11     2:12:57     4:33:31   10:26     4:33:18
98    Marissa Cutler         F2024          4/7     2:14:55     4:35:19   10:30     4:34:44
99    Mercedes Biteman       F3539         9/14     2:17:08     4:35:29   10:30     4:34:47
100   Harrison Freeman       M0119          3/5     2:16:16     4:35:19   10:30     4:35:05
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101   Erin Phillips          F4044         5/16     2:18:24     4:35:23   10:31     4:35:09
102   Samantha Brant         F2529         5/18     2:20:46     4:35:54   10:31     4:35:23
103   Andy Lipp              M3539        12/24     2:02:09     4:36:42   10:32     4:35:59
104   Steven Shaffer         M5559          5/7     2:12:17     4:37:45   10:36     4:37:26
105   Sarah Larson           F3034         9/14     2:19:24     4:38:56   10:38     4:38:11
106   Phillip Jagelski       M2024          6/7     2:11:39     4:39:04   10:39     4:38:38
107   Mark Johnsrud          M6064         5/10                 4:39:40   10:39     4:38:52
108   Daniel Hunt            M4549         4/16     2:16:57     4:40:47   10:42     4:40:07
109   Matt Rich              M4044         5/11     2:08:10     4:40:39   10:42     4:40:13
110   Frank Erck             M5054         9/21     2:17:07     4:40:36   10:42     4:40:17
111   John Matthesen         M5054        10/21     2:17:05     4:40:36   10:42     4:40:17
112   Paul Valent            M3539        13/24     1:57:34     4:40:47   10:43     4:40:45
113   Eoin O'Sullivan        M3539        14/24     2:15:15     4:41:28   10:44     4:40:52
114   Michele Lewon          F4044         6/16     2:21:45     4:42:21   10:46     4:42:05
115   Madelyn Braun          F2024          5/7     2:22:51     4:43:06   10:47     4:42:31
116   Michael Wood           M5054        11/21     2:12:00     4:44:20   10:49     4:43:00
117   Herman Ulloa           M6064         6/10     2:20:07     4:44:44   10:50     4:43:42
118   Benjamin Haase         M2529        10/15     1:53:51     4:45:02   10:52     4:44:26
119   Catherine Nixon        F4044         7/16     2:18:10     4:45:05   10:52     4:44:32
120   Hadly Ureste           F2529         6/18     2:10:15     4:45:29   10:53     4:45:08
121   Blake Jones            M4044         6/11     2:19:20     4:45:35   10:54     4:45:19
122   Seth Kramer            M3539        15/24     2:19:14     4:46:10   10:55     4:45:49
123   Richard Kerr           M6569          1/6     2:16:07     4:47:02   10:57     4:46:43
124   Raymond Gallardo       M3034        13/16     2:18:04     4:47:12   10:58     4:47:08
125   Alan Whittington       M3539        16/24     2:20:29     4:49:10   11:01     4:48:30
126   Emily Bates            F0119          1/1     2:20:29     4:48:41   11:01     4:48:35
127   Alan Roehr             M4549         5/16     2:29:46     4:49:37   11:02     4:48:45
128   Amy Kreidt             F4044         8/16     2:58:46     4:49:05   11:02     4:48:57
129   K R Haga               M5054        12/21     2:18:48     4:49:52   11:03     4:49:05
130   Ryan Garner            M2529        11/15     2:20:48     4:49:59   11:04     4:49:43
131   Jenny Heath            F2529         7/18     2:20:50     4:50:03   11:04     4:49:47
132   Dylan Miller           M2529        12/15     2:13:16     4:49:58   11:04     4:49:51
133   Rochelle Pedersen      F4549         5/10     2:29:51     4:52:15   11:08     4:51:40
134   Rolf Ebeling           M4549         6/16     2:20:10     4:52:16   11:09     4:51:52
135   Jennifer Boyd          F5054          4/7     2:20:06     4:53:25   11:10     4:52:33
136   Michael Coleman        M3034        14/16     2:21:42     4:53:19   11:11     4:52:54
137   Jordan Johnson         M2529        13/15     2:11:52     4:53:35   11:12     4:53:09
138   Analisa Colglazier     F3539        10/14     2:09:22     4:53:54   11:12     4:53:20
139   Travis Pepin           M3539        17/24     2:23:35     4:54:14   11:13     4:53:31
140   George McClements      M5054        13/21     2:22:13     4:54:27   11:13     4:53:41
141   Athan Arvanitis        M5054        14/21     2:21:24     4:56:38   11:17     4:55:35
142   Mike Lindaman          M2529        14/15     2:21:19     4:56:59   11:19     4:56:14
143   Jessica Nicholas       F3539        11/14     2:23:27     4:58:48   11:23     4:58:10
144   Melissa Michelson      F5054          5/7     2:27:02     4:58:14   11:23     4:58:12
145   Mark Urban             M4044         7/11     2:16:46     5:00:31   11:27     4:59:57
146   Zach Backstrom         M3034        15/16     2:27:38     5:01:37   11:29     5:00:40
147   Tommy Backstrom        M2529        15/15     2:20:08     5:01:52   11:30     5:00:55
148   David Houseman         M4549         7/16     2:23:29     5:01:55   11:30     5:01:17
149   Jason Brown            M3539        18/24     2:25:46     5:07:02   11:43     5:06:35
150   Chelsea Reisch         F3034        10/14     2:24:12     5:07:14   11:43     5:06:57
151   Jason Conover          M4549         8/16     2:17:58     5:07:18   11:44     5:07:02
152   Anne-Marie Petty       F2529         8/18     2:23:05     5:08:15   11:45     5:07:28
153   Theresa Nemeth         F2529         9/18     2:27:53     5:08:32   11:45     5:07:44
154   Ben Nesbitt            M3539        19/24     2:38:53     5:08:26   11:46     5:08:02
155   Scott Polson           M4549         9/16     2:30:16     5:08:37   11:47     5:08:25
156   Teresa Verburg         F5559          2/6     2:38:57     5:09:44   11:48     5:08:50
157   Anthony Polecastro     M3539        20/24     2:22:57     5:10:01   11:49     5:09:11
158   Meisha Smith-Bystrom   F4549         6/10     2:30:02     5:13:16   11:57     5:12:45
159   Kristen Ernst          F2529        10/18     2:20:22     5:13:41   11:58     5:13:06
160   Thomas Craven          M7074          1/1     2:30:18     5:13:46   11:58     5:13:31
161   Andreas Lindstad       M0119          4/5     2:16:16     5:14:47   12:01     5:14:34
162   Casey Crosby           M3034        16/16     2:34:13     5:15:20   12:02     5:14:56
163   Nicole Gardner         F3034        11/14     2:24:34     5:15:49   12:03     5:15:20
164   Bob Strauss            M6569          2/6     2:31:37     5:16:14   12:03     5:15:30
165   Alejandrino Herrera    M3539        21/24     2:26:55     5:15:59   12:04     5:15:54
166   Lauren Olme            F2529        11/18     2:24:11     5:16:49   12:06     5:16:40
167   Matthew Martin         M0119          5/5     2:07:18     5:17:09   12:06     5:16:45
168   Michael Albrecht       M5054        15/21     2:22:47     5:17:10   12:06     5:16:47
169   Keely Odell            F2529        12/18     2:32:46     5:17:09   12:06     5:16:52
170   Phyllis Kampmeyer      F5054          6/7     2:27:56     5:17:54   12:06     5:17:00
171   Ladonna Wilson         F5054          7/7     2:41:32     5:18:26   12:08     5:17:29
172   Elliott Schoen         M5559          6/7     2:30:40     5:18:13   12:08     5:17:39
173   Orion Marx             M4549        10/16     2:51:03     5:19:20   12:11     5:19:06
174   Cecilie Prine          F4549         7/10     2:37:30     5:21:31   12:16     5:21:19
175   Travi Rambali          F4549         8/10     2:38:32     5:24:26   12:22     5:23:53
176   Kelley Parker          F4549         9/10     2:37:27     5:24:47   12:23     5:24:26
177   Kalli Nielsen          F3034        12/14     2:35:21     5:25:36   12:25     5:25:08
178   Eric Borchers          M4549        11/16     2:23:29     5:26:00   12:26     5:25:33
179   Ashley Rigge           F3034        13/14     2:37:33     5:26:24   12:27     5:26:09
180   Garret Vandenbelt      M6064         7/10     2:37:27     5:29:49   12:35     5:29:22
181   Scott Hauck            M5054        16/21     2:50:37     5:30:20   12:35     5:29:25
182   Riley Fransen          M4044         8/11     2:43:29     5:29:56   12:35     5:29:35
183   Erik Scheurle          M6569          3/6     2:40:20     5:30:27   12:36     5:29:45
184   Loren Janke            M5559          7/7     2:38:46     5:30:48   12:36     5:29:53
185   Britt Northrup         F2529        13/18     2:37:41     5:32:11   12:40     5:31:39
186   Janelle Fletcher       F4044         9/16     2:37:42     5:32:17   12:40     5:31:44
187   Michael Tischler       M4549        12/16     2:39:00     5:33:11   12:42     5:32:21
188   Linda Kramer           F4549        10/10     2:28:47     5:33:51   12:44     5:33:34
189   Savanna Dufault        F2024          6/7     2:42:10     5:34:44   12:46     5:34:12
190   Guadalupe Gutierrez    F4044        10/16     2:43:10     5:35:39   12:48     5:35:08
191   Eric Jackson           M4044         9/11     2:45:43     5:35:38   12:48     5:35:16
192   Chelsey Biegler        F2529        14/18     2:51:15     5:36:25   12:49     5:35:38
193   Andrew Mehl            M3539        22/24     2:37:00     5:37:34   12:53     5:37:12
194   Trudy Merritt          F5559          3/6     2:54:57     5:40:26   12:59     5:39:54
195   Robert Verry           M3539        23/24     2:48:15     5:41:24   13:00     5:40:12
196   Mica Standing Soldier  F2024          7/7     2:51:15     5:41:02   13:00     5:40:15
197   Dan Linde              M4549        13/16     2:35:47     5:43:10   13:04     5:42:13
198   Wade Barry             M5054        17/21     2:45:26     5:46:08   13:11     5:45:09
199   Raymundo Quintana      M5054        18/21     2:42:56     5:47:03   13:14     5:46:17
200   Kristina Steckler      F2529        15/18     2:44:12     5:48:52   13:19     5:48:43
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201   Andrew M Fisher        M4549        14/16     2:39:08     5:51:09   13:24     5:50:45
202   Mary Butikofer         F5559          4/6     2:51:51     5:52:48   13:27     5:52:16
203   Joel Backstrom         M6569          4/6     2:53:50     5:55:01   13:31     5:54:03
204   Rachel Mason           F4044        11/16     2:50:47     5:55:02   13:33     5:54:41
205   Jesse Herman           M4044        10/11     2:33:29     5:56:13   13:34     5:55:12
206   Doug Clark             M6064         8/10     2:34:13     5:56:13   13:35     5:55:45
207   Chris Hawk             M4044        11/11     2:37:11     5:56:14   13:35     5:55:48
208   Mindy McCarthy         F3539        12/14     3:01:52     5:58:10   13:38     5:57:07
209   Nicole Carstens        F2529        16/18     3:01:53     5:58:10   13:38     5:57:07
210   Diana Cudeii           F5559          5/6     2:41:47     5:58:17   13:40     5:57:47
211   Mary Ritz              F6064          1/2     2:53:19     5:59:00   13:42     5:58:47
212   Patricia Lant          F3539        13/14     3:01:41     6:00:40   13:45     5:59:58
213   Laura Miller           F6064          2/2     3:00:54     6:03:15   13:50     6:02:13
214   Lesley Strauss         F6569          1/3     2:55:31     6:03:08   13:50     6:02:22
215   Karen Miller           F4044        12/16     2:53:13     6:07:54   14:01     6:07:11
216   Charlie Scott          M6569          5/6     3:11:55     6:08:54   14:05     6:08:39
217   Geoff Arnold           M3539        24/24     2:45:43     6:11:34   14:11     6:11:15
218   Melanie Arnold         F3539        14/14     2:27:05     6:11:35   14:11     6:11:15
219   Denise Raska           F5559          6/6     3:04:33     6:18:59   14:26     6:18:08
220   Michael Jensen         M5054        19/21     3:04:34     6:18:59   14:26     6:18:09
221   Alan Fuerst            M5054        20/21     3:01:49     6:23:32   14:36     6:22:31
222   Donna Dullys           F4044        13/16     3:06:21     6:23:18   14:37     6:22:57
223   Thomas Schnapp         M5054        21/21     2:59:46     6:24:15   14:38     6:23:23
224   Jessie Russell         F3034        14/14     2:59:58     6:27:00   14:46     6:26:31
225   Lauren Hanratty        F2529        17/18     3:02:48     6:27:17   14:46     6:26:36
226   Sherry Henning         F4044        14/16     2:57:57     6:29:28   14:51     6:28:54
227   Katy Darrah-Wiedemeier F2529        18/18     3:03:27     6:43:09   15:22     6:42:27
228   Lori Lucas             F4044        15/16     3:15:27     6:43:37   15:24     6:43:09
229   Melvin Red Hawk        M6569          6/6     3:12:55     6:45:13   15:26     6:44:09
230   Bob Whay               M6064         9/10     3:09:34     6:45:51   15:28     6:45:00
231   Margaret Sims          F6569          2/3     3:03:49     6:46:58   15:31     6:46:14
232   Chris Dial             M4549        15/16     3:11:42     6:48:04   15:33     6:47:05
233   Jim Moore              M6064        10/10     3:21:15     6:48:37   15:34     6:47:46
234   Roz Kelley             F6569          3/3     3:21:33     7:01:06   16:03     7:00:20
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